About Restaurant

“MALLIGE” is a Designed to offer an
immersive and highest levels of accomodation
with a modern and spacious feel and all
standard amenities with tastiest food service
under one roof

for approval

dedicated to meet customer’s tastes and

delicacies as per their taste and requirement.

Our Moto is to exceed customer’s culinary

fantasies to the total satisfactions. we value

our guest and sponsors and expect them to
visit again and again to explore the taste buds

and authenticity of and delicacies of
our specialties.







@mﬁ/ad&/(m 7.30 am to 10.30 am

Idli

Vada

Kharabath
Kesaribath

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa

Set Dosa

Onion Dosa
Besibelebath / Pongal
Veg.pulav / Ghee_R@cg

Vangibath

A

a00002J03°

Fevdesos®

B30° Beed

ST Beed

Dex® e

sedhy weed

2% 2Jed 2J03° / Pporiess

2323° WeJod® / q:e 6e3m

apprLval

J’mwéd (4.00 - 6PM Only)

Rava Idli
Masalavada
Assorted Bajji
Coffee / Tea

0% 98
Do) J3B

o0

30

60

60

75

90

75

100

100

100

100

65

o0

o0




o
I Sl

At the Corner of

lappy & Harried




North Indian Menu (11.30am To 4.00pm)

Soup 6.30PM TO 1030PM

Cream of Tom Soup 8eo esp® e’ BRTS. 140
Sweet Corn Veg Soup QeerTontE e Ww® 150
Veg. Manchow Soup e3es® adoRg0es® Tad 140

Hot and Sour Veg Soup =~ P0&° ®0G° TP0° a3e® Bpa® 150

Veg Stader

Gobi Manchurian oee 30280l 200
Paneer Manchurian BRET® o3 RBoDT®

(Chilly / 65 / Pepper Dry) (389 / 65 / BFo® B3) 250
Onion Pakoda Bedhy . BBROLR 120
Paneer Pakoda | | —dJJt%ééUG BAwen 250
Finger Chips $OMI0® e8e° 130
Green Salad Dex® veew® 100

Mushroom Pepper Dry 0380 S3F0° @y

(Chilly/Manchurain) (838 / &hoespdaba) 175
Babycorn Pepper Dry eJeesBonte BHPO® By

(Chilly/Manchurain) (8389 / Boe3pdODHT®) 160
Veg. Harabhara Kabab ~ &° ®30200 #ejees® 185

Masala Papad DT DT 50



522 /J
{ h A
W ilh)

‘qkﬂw‘\_ @5@

i




‘Yandoor Slarders

Paneer Stuffing BRET® JPOre 260
Mushroom Tikka 3R 97 220
Veg Sheekh Kabab 3ez® dear® Bejoer® 225
Alu Tikka SRR 225

Veg UMain Cowese

Veg. Kadai 2323° BWOOD 225
Veg. Kolhapuri 3e2° BRYH)O 225
Kaju Masala Toa WTOO) 275
Panner Butter Mdsala TR RET 0o 250
Mushroom Masala Ao T 225
Kadai Paneer B0 &e0” 275
Veg. hyderabadi Curry SoiGEEnni 225
Dal Tadka o g 200
Dal Makhani o iy 210
Sz By

Veg.koftha 225






Veg Pice
Veg.hyderbadi Birayani
Jheera Rice

Ghee Rice

Curd Rice

Veg.fried Rice

Dal Khichdi

Palak Rice

Mushroom Biryani

Panner Biryani

‘hdianBread"
Roti / Butter

Kulcha / Butter

Naan / Butter
Chapathi

Phulka

Parota

Rumali Roti

Hoodles

Veg Noodles

eJe® By Teed e3B0dTed
esevo Gy%°

e Cy°

BTWOE Tyo°

Jez® gPye° By°

Woe® 3923°R

DOLIOT® Ty°

B0 2900370
BR,L0° 2900370

ey / 2e30°8
B8 / 0e30°
Dom® / 20e30°
2350®

DY

Gi{e¥nliX

A9 Bsoeed

Se® RpBeP

250
200
200
150
200

175

175
200
200

30/35
30/35
40/45
25
25
35
40

180






Solt Deinks 250t
Sprite / Limca
Thumsup / Coke / Pepsi
Sweet Lassi

Salt Lassi

Fresh Juice

esserls

Hot Gulab Jamoon

éjeﬁ I esdg

PSP / Bees / B
e3°® £° O

Toe® 5 ¥ O

p>° a;aqgass

Foed® HeToar® oz’

20

20

60

60

75

50

Fruit Salad With Icecream gper Seow® o= @x8eo 150

Gajar Ka Halwa

(o809 & &8

75



&S

Note:
» The ltems in the menu are served
as per availability

» Taxes as applicable

» Kindly allow about 20 minutes to
serve your order

Timings: 12.00 Noon to 4.00 PM

7.00 pm to 11.00
for approv

pproval

Breakfast
7.30 am to 10.30 am

Lunch
12.00 Noon to 3.30 pm

Snacks
4.00 pm to 6.30 pm

Dinner
7.00 pm to 10.30 pm

R




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

