



## About Restaurant

“MALLIGE” is a Designed to offer an immersive and highest levels of accomodation with a modern and spacious feel and all standard amenities with tastiest food service under one roof

for approval  
We are

dedicated to meet customer’s tastes and delicacies as per their taste and requirement.

Our Moto is to exceed customer’s culinary fantasies to the total satisfactions. we value our guest and sponsors and expect them to visit again and again to explore the taste buds and authenticity of and delicacies of our specialties.





## Breakfast Menu

7.30 am to 10.30 am

Idli	ಇಡ್ಲಿ	50
Vada	ವಡ	30
Kharabath	ಖಾರಾಬಾತ್	60
Kesaribath	ಕೇಸರಿಬಾತ್	60
Plain Dosa	ಪ್ಲೇನ್ ದೋಸೆ	75
Masala Dosa	ಮಸಾಲ ದೋಸೆ	90
Set Dosa	ಸೆಟ್ ದೋಸೆ	75
Onion Dosa	ಈರುಳ್ಳು ದೋಸೆ	100
Besibelebath / Pongal	ಬಿಸಿ ಬೇಳೆ ಬಾತ್ / ಪೊಂಗಲ್	100
Veg.pulav / Ghee Rice	ವೆಜ್ ಪಲಾವ್ / ಫೀ ರೈಸ್	100
Vangibath	ವಾಂಗಿ ಬಾತ್	100

## Snacks

(4.00 - 6PM Only)

Rava Idli	ರವ ಇಡ್ಲಿ	65
Masalavada	ಮಸಾಲ ವಡ	50
Assorted Bajji	ಬಜ್ಜಿ	50
Coffee / Tea	ಕಾಫಿ / ಟೀ	30





## North Indian Menu (11.30am To 4.00pm)

### *Soup*

6.30PM TO 1030PM

Cream of Tom Soup	ಕ್ರೀಂ ಆಫ್ ಟೋಮಾಟ್ ಸೂಪ್.	140
Sweet Corn Veg Soup	ಸ್ವೀಟ್ ಕಾರ್ನಾಟ್ ವೆಜ್ ಸೂಪ್	150
Veg. Manchow Soup	ವೆಜ್ ಮ್ಯಾಂಚೌ ಸೂಪ್	140
Hot and Sour Veg Soup	ಹಾಟ್ ಅಂಡ್ ಸೌರ್ ವೆಜ್ ಸೂಪ್	150

### *Veg Starter*

Gobi Manchurian	ಗೋಬಿ ಮಂಚೂರಿಯನ್	200
Paneer Manchurian (Chilly / 65 / Pepper Dry)	ಪನ್ನೀರ್ ಮಂಚೂರಿಯನ್ (ಚಿಲ್ಲಿ / 65 / ಪೆಪ್ಪರ್ ಡ್ರೈ)	250
Onion Pakoda	ಈರುಳ್ಳಿ ಪಕೋಡ್	120
Paneer Pakoda	ಪನ್ನೀರ್ ಪಕೋಡ್	250
Finger Chips	ಫಿಂಗರ್ ಚಿಪ್ಸ್	130
Green Salad	ಗ್ರೀನ್ ಸಲಾಡ್	100
Mushroom Pepper Dry (Chilly/Manchurain)	ಮಶ್ರುಂ ಪೆಪ್ಪರ್ ಡ್ರೈ (ಚಿಲ್ಲಿ / ಮಂಚೂರಿಯನ್)	175
Babycorn Pepper Dry (Chilly/Manchurain)	ಬೇಬಿಕಾರ್ನಾಟ್ ಪೆಪ್ಪರ್ ಡ್ರೈ (ಚಿಲ್ಲಿ / ಮಂಚೂರಿಯನ್)	160
Veg. Harabhara Kabab	ವೆಜ್ ಹರಬರ ಕಬಾಬ್	185
Masala Papad	ಮಸಾಲ ಪಾಪಡ್	50



## Tandoor Starters

Paneer Stuffing	ಪನ್ನೀರ್ ಸ್ಟಫಿಂಗ್	260
Mushroom Tikka	ಮಶ್ರು ಟಿಕ್ಕ	220
Veg Sheekh Kabab	ವೆಜ್ ಶೀಖ್ ಕಬಾಬ್	225
Alu Tikka	ಆಲೂ ಟಿಕ್ಕ	225

## Veg Main Course

Veg. Kadai	ವೆಜ್ ಕಡಾಯಿ	225
Veg. Kolhapuri	ವೆಜ್ ಕೊಲ್ಹಾಪುರಿ	225
Kaju Masala	ಕಾಜು ಮಸಾಲ	275
Panner Butter Masala	ಪನ್ನೀರ್ ಬಟರ್ ಮಸಾಲ	250
Mushroom Masala	ಮಶ್ರುಂ ಮಸಾಲ	225
Kadai Paneer	ಕಡಾಯಿ ಪನ್ನೀರ್	275
Veg. hyderabadi Curry	ವೆಜ್ ಹೈದರಾಬಾದಿ ಕರಿ	225
Dal Tadka	ದಾಲ್ ಥಡ್ಡ	200
Dal Makhani	ದಾಲ್ ಮಖ್ನಿ	210
Veg.koftha	ವೆಜ್ ಕೊಫ್ತ	225



## Veg Rice

Veg.hyderbadi Birayani	ವೆಜ್ ಹೈದರಬಾದಿ ಬಿರಿಯಾನಿ	250
Jheera Rice	ಜೀರಾ ರೈಸ್	200
Ghee Rice	ಫೀ ರೈಸ್	200
Curd Rice	ಕರ್ಡ್ ರೈಸ್	150
Veg.fried Rice	ವೆಜ್ ಫ್ರೈಡ್ ರೈಸ್	200
Dal Khichdi	ದಾಲ್ ಖಿಚ್ಡಿ	175
Palak Rice	ಪಾಲಾಕ್ ರೈಸ್	175
Mushroom Biryani	ಮಶ್ರುಂ ಬಿರಿಯಾನಿ	200
Panner Biryani	ಪನ್ನೀರ್ ಬಿರಿಯಾನಿ	200

## Indian Bread

Roti / Butter	ರೋಟಿ / ಬಟರ್	30/35
Kulcha / Butter	ಕುಲ್ಚಾ / ಬಟರ್	30/35
Naan / Butter	ನಾನ್ / ಬಟರ್	40/45
Chapathi	ಚಪಾತಿ	25
Phulka	ಫುಲ್ಕಾ	25
Parota	ಪರೋಟಾ	35
Rumali Roti	ರುಮಾಲ ರೋಟಿ	40

## Noodles

Veg Noodles	ವೆಜ್ ನೂಡಲ್ಸ್	180
-------------	--------------	-----



## *Soft Drinks* 250ml

Sprite / Limca	ಸ್ಪ್ರೈಟ್ / ಅಮ್ಮ	20
Thumsup / Coke / Pepsi	ಥಮ್ಸ್‌ಅಪ್ / ಕೋಕ್ / ಪೆಪ್ಪಿ	20
Sweet Lassi	ಸ್ವೀಟ್ ಟ್ ಲಸ್ಸಿ	60
Salt Lassi	ಸಾಲ್ಟ್ ಟ್ ಟ್ ಲಸ್ಸಿ	60
Fresh Juice	ಫ್ರೆಶ್ ಜ್ಯೂಸ್	75

## *Desserts*

Hot Gulab Jamoon	ಹಾಟ್ ಗುಲಾಬ್ ಜಾಮೂನ್	50
Fruit Salad With Icecream	ಫ್ರೂಟ್ ಸಲಾಡ್ ವಿತ್ ಐಸ್‌ಕ್ರೀಂ	150
Gajar Ka Halwa	ಗಾಜರ್ ಕ್ ಹಲ್ವಾ	75



**Note:**

- ▶ The Items in the menu are served as per availability
- ▶ Taxes as applicable
- ▶ Kindly allow about 20 minutes to serve your order

**Timings:** 12.00 Noon to 4.00 PM

7.00 pm to 11.00 pm

for approval

**Breakfast**

7.30 am to 10.30 am

**Lunch**

12.00 Noon to 3.30 pm

**Snacks**

4.00 pm to 6.30 pm

**Dinner**

7.00 pm to 10.30 pm

